
525

THE RECRUITING PROCESS
01  Submit an online application
02  Write the RCMP Entrance Exam
03  Forms completion
04  Complete the Pre-employment
 Polygraph Examination
05  Have a health assessment
06  Undergo a Field Investigation

and security clearance

BASIC REQUIREMENTS
• Canadian citizenship or Canadian

permanent resident status  (10 consecutive  
years of residency)

• At least 19 years of age at the time of
engagement

• Valid, unrestricted driver’s licence
• Canadian high school diploma (or equivalent)
• Meet health & psychological standards
• Meet the requirements for vision, hearing &
   physical abilities
• Willing to relocate anywhere within Canada

1-877-RCMP-GRC (1-877-726-7472)

2022   
 

       
 

PAY and BENEFITS
At engagement .........................  $63,210
6 months service ......................  $82,127
12 months service ....................  $89,105
24 months service ....................  $96,087
36 months service ..................  $102,418

Tues 7:00pm
Tues 7:00pm
Tues 7:00pm
Tues 7:00pm
Tues 7:00pm
Tues 7:00pm
Tues 7:00pm
Tues 7:00pm
Tues 7:00pm
Tues 7:00pm
Tues 7:00pm
Tues

18-Jan-2022
8-Feb-2022 
8-Mar-2022 
5-Apr-2022
10-May-2022
7-Jun-2022
5-Jul-2022
9-Aug-2022
6-Sep-2022
4-Oct-2022
8-Nov-2022
6-Dec-2022 7:00pm

General Career Presentation

12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm

Mon 17-Jan-2022 
Mon 7-Feb-2022 
Mon 7-Mar-2022 
Mon 4-Apr-2022 
Mon 9-May-2022 
Mon 6-Jun-2022 
Mon 4-Jul-2022 
Mon 8-Aug-2022 
Mon 29-Aug-2022 
Mon 3-Oct-2022 
Mon 7-Nov-2022 
Mon 5-Dec-2022 12:00pm

FEMALE FOCUS: 
Women in Policing Career Presentation

Thurs 6-Jan-2022 12:00pm
Thurs 3-Feb-2022 12:00pm
Thurs 3-Mar-2022 12:00pm
Thurs 31-Mar-2022 12:00pm
Thurs 5-May-2022 12:00pm
Thurs 2-Jun-2022 12:00pm
Thurs 30-Jun-2022 12:00pm
Thurs 4-Aug-2022 12:00pm
Thurs 1-Sep-2022 12:00pm
Thurs 29-Sep-2022 12:00pm
Thurs 3-Nov-2022 12:00pm
Thurs 1-Dec-2022 12:00pm

INDIGENOUS PERSPECTIVE 
Career Presentation

Tues 18-Jan-2022
Tues 15-Feb-2022
Tues 15-Mar-2022
Tues 12-Apr-2022
Tues 17-May-2022
Tues 14-Jun-2022
Tues 12-Jul-2022
Tues 16-Aug-2022
Tues 13-Sep-2022
Tues 11-Oct-2022
Tues 15-Nov-2022
Tues 13-Dec-2022

Coffee Talk with a Recruiter 1200-1300

Choose a  
15 min.  
session:

12:00pm
12:20pm
12:40pm

(subject to 
availability)
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